
COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/25/2024 - 3/25/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-003319 03/25/2024 00:07 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2024-003320 03/25/2024 07:21 BURGLAR
Y

3537 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-003321 03/25/2024 09:06 ROA     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-003322 03/25/2024 09:40 BURGLAR
Y

1414 MACLOVIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2024-003323 03/25/2024 10:21 SUSPPER 2020-A7 CALLE LORCA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2024-003324 03/25/2024 11:34 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-003325 03/25/2024 11:47 SUSPPER 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-003326 03/25/2024 12:29 CARDIAC 1242 MADRID RD B231  WHITE, COREY

2024-003327 03/25/2024 12:56 SUSPPER 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-003328 03/25/2024 13:11 RAL     241 WASHINGTON AVE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-003329 03/25/2024 13:49 SUSPPER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-003330 03/25/2024 12:32 LARCENY 1411 FOURTH ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2024-003331 03/25/2024 16:34 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2024-003332 03/25/2024 13:47 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-003333 03/25/2024 13:13 CRIDAMM
V

5701 HERRERA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-003334 03/25/2024 17:24 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-003335 03/25/2024 16:22 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-003336 03/25/2024 17:54 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2024-003337 03/25/2024 17:58 STABGSW 3004 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2024-003338 03/25/2024 19:00 VICIOUS 4516 CAMINO VERDE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-003339 03/25/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-003340 03/25/2024 20:16 VICIOUS 4712 VISTA DEL SOL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2024-003341 03/25/2024 18:17 SIMPASLT 3537 ZAFARANO DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

2024-003342 03/25/2024 20:51 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-003343 03/25/2024 23:12 WELFARE 210 DON GASPAR AVE C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2024-003344 03/25/2024 23:37 DOMESTIC 3450-221 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  26

Report Generated: 03/26/2024 13:40:33 | User ID: KCHRISTNER

Page 1 of 1\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/25/2024 - 3/25/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-050323 03/25/2024 00:07 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL C241  R   03/25/2024 01:02:45
24-050325 03/25/2024 00:08 CRIMINAL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  NC  03/25/2024 01:37:22
24-050330 03/25/2024 00:45 SUSPICIOUS 2826 CALLE DE ORIENTE C256  NC  03/25/2024 02:00:06
24-050339 03/25/2024 01:09 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  CNR 03/25/2024 02:50:10
24-050342 03/25/2024 01:38 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C241  NC  03/25/2024 03:06:04
24-050345 03/25/2024 01:45 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST C241  CNR 03/25/2024 02:15:19
24-050358 03/25/2024 02:30 CHECK 1807-105 SECOND ST C277  AS  03/25/2024 02:49:45
24-050360 03/25/2024 02:48 TRAFFIC STOP 851 SAINT MICHAELS DR C60   VW  03/25/2024 03:05:57
24-050361 03/25/2024 02:50 ATTEMPT TO SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C246  NC  03/25/2024 03:01:29
24-050369 03/25/2024 04:00 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C291  CNR 03/25/2024 04:20:51
24-050372 03/25/2024 04:25 TRAFFIC STOP 3281 CERRILLOS RD C241  VW  03/25/2024 04:31:58
24-050373 03/25/2024 04:46 CLOSE PATROL 3503 ZAFARANO DR C241  NC  03/25/2024 05:05:18
24-050374 03/25/2024 04:50 CLOSE PATROL 2939 VIAJE PAVO REAL C277  NC  03/25/2024 05:30:39
24-050378 03/25/2024 05:35 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD C246  VW  03/25/2024 05:39:39
24-050382 03/25/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C241  NR  03/25/2024 06:11:19
24-050386 03/25/2024 06:41 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A228  AS  03/25/2024 06:50:18
24-050390 03/25/2024 06:54 WELFARE 4320-100 CERRILLOS RD I104  NR  03/25/2024 07:52:58
24-050392 03/25/2024 06:57 CLOSE PATROL 3495-BLK ZAFARANO DR A221  NR  03/25/2024 07:15:58
24-050393 03/25/2024 07:00 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T234  CI  03/25/2024 07:06:37
24-050394 03/25/2024 07:06 MV ACCIDENT HOSPITAL DR/SAINT MICHAELS S406  NC  03/25/2024 07:19:22
24-050397 03/25/2024 07:15 NARCOTICS 3357 CERRILLOS RD A228  NR  03/25/2024 08:29:49
24-050398 03/25/2024 07:18 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/25/2024 07:29:03
24-050402 03/25/2024 07:21 BURGLARY 3537 ZAFARANO DR A221  R   03/25/2024 09:16:24
24-050404 03/25/2024 07:23 SUSPICIOUS 3221-A RODEO RD A218  NR  03/25/2024 08:03:52
24-050405 03/25/2024 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  03/25/2024 07:41:08
24-050407 03/25/2024 07:35 911 HANG UP 2701 SAWMILL RD A284  NR  03/25/2024 07:47:09
24-050409 03/25/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP 2621 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  03/25/2024 07:50:41
24-050412 03/25/2024 07:52 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD A284  NR  03/25/2024 08:08:07
24-050413 03/25/2024 07:53 MV ACCIDENT GONZALES RD/CALLE LEJANO S406  NR  03/25/2024 10:09:22
24-050416 03/25/2024 08:01 CIVIL STAND BY 539-1/2 JUANITA ST A284  NR  03/25/2024 08:40:46
24-050420 03/25/2024 08:08 CHECK 1160 PARKWAY DR A218  AS  03/25/2024 08:21:30
24-050429 03/25/2024 08:20 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A228  NC  03/25/2024 09:08:59
24-050430 03/25/2024 08:22 BARKING DOG 15 LA VELA RD S507  VW  03/25/2024 09:05:42
24-050434 03/25/2024 08:34 WELFARE 4706 AIRPORT RD A80   NC  03/25/2024 08:50:03
24-050436 03/25/2024 08:36 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  NR  03/25/2024 10:21:05
24-050437 03/25/2024 08:45 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR A71   VW  03/25/2024 08:49:49
24-050444 03/25/2024 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD K225  NR  03/25/2024 09:23:45
24-050446 03/25/2024 09:06 RESTRAIN OF 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  R   03/25/2024 09:22:10
24-050450 03/25/2024 09:15 DISORDERLY 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A228  NR  03/25/2024 09:25:42
24-050451 03/25/2024 09:16 FOLLOW UP 209 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B231  NR  03/25/2024 09:47:04
24-050454 03/25/2024 09:21 RESTRAIN OF 1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  NR  03/25/2024 09:26:44
24-050461 03/25/2024 09:40 BURGLARY 1414 MACLOVIA ST A284  R   03/25/2024 10:36:10
24-050462 03/25/2024 09:46 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N GUADALUPE B231  NC  03/25/2024 10:04:53
24-050464 03/25/2024 09:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  CI  03/25/2024 10:03:30
24-050468 03/25/2024 09:59 CHECK 644 DON GASPAR AVE A301  AS  03/25/2024 10:16:09
24-050471 03/25/2024 10:04 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  NR  03/25/2024 10:30:38
24-050473 03/25/2024 10:13 FOLLOW UP 3533 ZAFARANO DR A221  NR  03/25/2024 12:58:07
24-050481 03/25/2024 10:21 SUSPICIOUS 2020-A7 CALLE LORCA A301  R   03/25/2024 11:06:20
24-050482 03/25/2024 10:25 ANIMALS RUFINA ST/JOSHUA LN S503  NR  03/25/2024 11:09:06
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24-050483 03/25/2024 10:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A228  CNR 03/25/2024 10:56:17
24-050486 03/25/2024 10:36 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  NR  03/25/2024 10:50:22
24-050488 03/25/2024 10:41 SUSPICIOUS 1001 LOPEZ ST A284  NC  03/25/2024 11:20:39
24-050490 03/25/2024 10:48 ANIMALS LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S507  NR  03/25/2024 10:53:08
24-050491 03/25/2024 10:56 CHECK ALARM 503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B231  NC  03/25/2024 11:34:29
24-050492 03/25/2024 10:58 DISORDERLY 2800 CERRILLOS RD B224  NR  03/25/2024 11:25:39
24-050499 03/25/2024 11:06 ANIMAL CALL 5999-24 AIRPORT RD S501  NR  03/25/2024 11:57:56
24-050503 03/25/2024 11:10 ASSISTING 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NR  03/25/2024 11:41:21
24-050507 03/25/2024 11:28 MV ACCIDENT 3991-1014 CAMINO JULIANA S406  NR  03/25/2024 12:58:39
24-050508 03/25/2024 11:33 DISORDERLY 6417-104 AIRPORT RD A218  NR  03/25/2024 11:53:15
24-050509 03/25/2024 11:34 ANIMAL CALL 4650-A AIRPORT RD S507  NR  03/25/2024 12:02:16
24-050510 03/25/2024 11:34 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   03/25/2024 13:04:46
24-050511 03/25/2024 11:35 ANIMAL CALL 1326-7 LUJAN ST S503  NC  03/25/2024 11:47:30
24-050513 03/25/2024 11:38 WELFARE 1130 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B231  NR  03/25/2024 11:59:06
24-050514 03/25/2024 11:38 CLOSE PATROL 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A301  NR  03/25/2024 12:19:04
24-050521 03/25/2024 11:47 SUSPICIOUS 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  R   03/25/2024 17:23:12
24-050520 03/25/2024 11:49 DISORDERLY 402 CAMINO MARIA FELEZ I104  NR  03/25/2024 12:45:20
24-050528 03/25/2024 11:59 WELFARE 1130 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B231  NR  03/25/2024 12:16:09
24-050533 03/25/2024 12:09 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A301  NR  03/25/2024 12:29:22
24-050536 03/25/2024 12:11 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B231  NR  03/25/2024 12:28:39
24-050538 03/25/2024 12:15 ANIMAL CALL 1100 SUNSHINE WAY S501  NR  03/25/2024 12:29:48
24-050544 03/25/2024 12:25 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD A221  NR  03/25/2024 13:30:14
24-050545 03/25/2024 12:27 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  03/25/2024 13:30:25
24-050547 03/25/2024 12:29 CARDIAC OR 1242 MADRID RD B231  R   03/25/2024 17:02:19
24-050549 03/25/2024 12:31 ANIMALS WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO DE S503  NC  03/25/2024 13:08:38
24-050551 03/25/2024 12:32 LARCENY 1411 FOURTH ST B322  R   03/25/2024 16:51:05
24-050553 03/25/2024 12:44 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD B322  NR  03/25/2024 13:20:51
24-050555 03/25/2024 12:50 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD T234  NR  03/25/2024 13:22:17
24-050556 03/25/2024 12:56 DISORDERLY 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR B245  NR  03/25/2024 13:33:46
24-050557 03/25/2024 12:56 SUSPICIOUS 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  R   03/25/2024 12:56:46
24-050558 03/25/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151 AIRPORT RD A71   NR  03/25/2024 13:46:38
24-050562 03/25/2024 13:05 ASSIST WITH 1253 SENDA DEL VALLE A228  CNR 03/25/2024 14:53:36
24-050567 03/25/2024 13:11 ANIMALS 241 WASHINGTON AVE S503  R   03/25/2024 15:05:19
24-050566 03/25/2024 13:13 CRIMINAL 5701 HERRERA DR B306  NR  03/25/2024 16:37:10
24-050569 03/25/2024 13:13 DISORDERLY CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS/N B322  NR  03/25/2024 13:54:31
24-050579 03/25/2024 13:34 CHECK 1941 W ALAMEDA ST A71   AS  03/25/2024 14:20:23
24-050581 03/25/2024 13:34 LOST OR FOUND CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B324  NR  03/25/2024 13:41:52
24-050578 03/25/2024 13:35 NARCOTICS 3200 CERRILLOS RD B326  NC  03/25/2024 14:23:09
24-050586 03/25/2024 13:41 CLOSE PATROL 2530 YUCCA ST B404  NR  03/25/2024 14:25:18
24-050589 03/25/2024 13:45 CHILD LOCKED 1299-213 ZEPOL RD A221  NR  03/25/2024 14:19:54
24-050592 03/25/2024 13:47 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  R   03/25/2024 17:25:47
24-050593 03/25/2024 13:49 SUSPICIOUS 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  R   03/25/2024 15:35:28
24-050600 03/25/2024 13:59 PSYCHIATRIC 113 E PALACE AVE A281  NR  03/25/2024 14:29:35
24-050601 03/25/2024 13:59 ASSIST PUBLIC 23 CALLE PRADO B210  NR  03/25/2024 16:45:18
24-050612 03/25/2024 14:20 DISORDERLY 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  NR  03/25/2024 15:56:58
24-050621 03/25/2024 14:37 DISORDERLY 540 W CORDOVA RD A71   NC  03/25/2024 15:31:04
24-050620 03/25/2024 14:38 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  NR  03/25/2024 16:57:42
24-050624 03/25/2024 14:42 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S406  NR  03/25/2024 15:00:54
24-050625 03/25/2024 14:44 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   NR  03/25/2024 15:31:30
24-050627 03/25/2024 14:47 PSYCHIATRIC 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B326  AA  03/25/2024 15:40:37
24-050629 03/25/2024 14:53 ASSISTING 1316 LUANA ST A71   NR  03/25/2024 15:14:25
24-050631 03/25/2024 14:54 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S406  NR  03/25/2024 15:16:56
24-050637 03/25/2024 15:12 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  NR  03/25/2024 16:17:58
24-050641 03/25/2024 15:13 911 HANG UP 753 CERRILLOS RD B245  NR  03/25/2024 15:54:21
24-050644 03/25/2024 15:15 ANIMALS 2721 GALISTEO CT S507  NR  03/25/2024 15:53:40
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24-050647 03/25/2024 15:23 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B326  CNR 03/25/2024 16:55:00
24-050648 03/25/2024 15:26 DISORDERLY 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B290  NR  03/25/2024 15:47:35
24-050650 03/25/2024 15:28 INJURED OR 4353 AIRPORT RD S501  NR  03/25/2024 15:57:57
24-050651 03/25/2024 15:32 CLOSE PATROL 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR A71   NC  03/25/2024 19:40:08
24-050655 03/25/2024 15:34 WELFARE 4448 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NR  03/25/2024 15:56:29
24-050661 03/25/2024 15:45 ANIMALS 2643 VIA BERRENDA S507  NR  03/25/2024 16:32:47
24-050663 03/25/2024 15:50 ASSISTING 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B245  NR  03/25/2024 16:05:55
24-050664 03/25/2024 15:52 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  NR  03/25/2024 16:36:12
24-050668 03/25/2024 16:02 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD B245  NR  03/25/2024 16:29:22
24-050669 03/25/2024 16:03 FRAUD 100 CATRON ST B306  NC  03/25/2024 17:59:40
24-050673 03/25/2024 16:06 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   NC  03/25/2024 16:38:14
24-050674 03/25/2024 16:07 ANIMAL CALL 2235 CALLE CACIQUE S501  NR  03/25/2024 16:33:28
24-050678 03/25/2024 16:13 DISORDERLY 2412 CERRILLOS RD B322  CNR 03/25/2024 18:09:23
24-050679 03/25/2024 16:15 CHECK 941 NICOLE PL A71   AS  03/25/2024 17:02:51
24-050681 03/25/2024 16:19 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD B404  NR  03/25/2024 17:13:28
24-050682 03/25/2024 16:22 MV ACCIDENT RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD B251  MVC 03/25/2024 18:18:08
24-050683 03/25/2024 16:22 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B290  R   03/25/2024 18:04:33
24-050685 03/25/2024 16:28 DISORDERLY 1308 CLARK RD B210  NR  03/25/2024 17:30:22
24-050687 03/25/2024 16:34 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   03/25/2024 16:34:56
24-050695 03/25/2024 16:42 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA B322  NC  03/25/2024 17:03:55
24-050702 03/25/2024 16:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A402  NC  03/25/2024 17:21:49
24-050712 03/25/2024 17:10 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  03/25/2024 17:33:10
24-050713 03/25/2024 17:13 FOLLOW UP 5400 BECKNER RD B306  NR  03/25/2024 17:35:45
24-050715 03/25/2024 17:17 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  SUP 03/25/2024 18:28:04
24-050720 03/25/2024 17:24 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE NAVIDAD P14   CI  03/25/2024 17:38:26
24-050722 03/25/2024 17:24 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  R   03/25/2024 18:26:15
24-050730 03/25/2024 17:35 DISORDERLY 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ B210  CNR 03/25/2024 19:28:28
24-050734 03/25/2024 17:39 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  CNR 03/25/2024 18:40:43
24-050735 03/25/2024 17:39 ANIMAL 7 W PRINCE RD S507  CNR 03/25/2024 18:13:29
24-050736 03/25/2024 17:41 ILLEGALLY ALAMO DR/LAS MANANITAS A402  CI  03/25/2024 17:48:04
24-050743 03/25/2024 17:54 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  R   03/25/2024 20:35:02
24-050745 03/25/2024 17:56 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  03/25/2024 18:06:43
24-050748 03/25/2024 17:57 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   CI  03/25/2024 18:07:43
24-050751 03/25/2024 17:58 STAB GUNSHOT 3004 CERRILLOS RD K254  R   03/25/2024 20:56:15
24-050752 03/25/2024 17:59 STALLED RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B404  NC  03/25/2024 18:13:42
24-050754 03/25/2024 18:03 ILLEGALLY 118 MURALES RD A402  VW  03/25/2024 18:04:00
24-050757 03/25/2024 18:07 ILLEGALLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A402  VW  03/25/2024 18:14:03
24-050759 03/25/2024 18:13 TRAFFIC STOP SAN LORENZO DR/SIRINGO RD P14   CI  03/25/2024 18:27:12
24-050761 03/25/2024 18:15 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   CI  03/25/2024 18:22:21
24-050762 03/25/2024 18:17 SIMPLE ASSAULT3537 ZAFARANO DR C235  R   03/25/2024 22:04:03
24-050764 03/25/2024 18:26 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   CI  03/25/2024 18:31:40
24-050766 03/25/2024 18:37 TRAFFIC STOP 2714 ALAMOSA DR P14   CI  03/25/2024 18:47:17
24-050769 03/25/2024 18:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE ENSENADA P14   CI  03/25/2024 19:00:19
24-050770 03/25/2024 19:00 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4516 CAMINO VERDE S501  R   03/25/2024 20:22:24
24-050772 03/25/2024 19:03 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   CI  03/25/2024 19:11:28
24-050773 03/25/2024 19:05 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST I20   CI  03/25/2024 19:12:09
24-050780 03/25/2024 19:17 TRAFFIC STOP 1308 HICKOX ST I20   CI  03/25/2024 19:21:45
24-050781 03/25/2024 19:18 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR P14   CI  03/25/2024 19:27:43
24-050782 03/25/2024 19:23 DISORDERLY 1911 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  CNR 03/25/2024 19:46:58
24-050784 03/25/2024 19:33 DISORDERLY 7244 VUELTA DE LA LUZ C327  NR  03/25/2024 20:02:24
24-050788 03/25/2024 19:40 LARCENY 6629 AIRPORT RD B324  NR  03/25/2024 20:33:00
24-050791 03/25/2024 19:40 DISORDERLY 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 03/25/2024 19:57:44
24-050790 03/25/2024 19:41 ANIMAL CALL 501-D202 W ZIA RD S508  NR  03/26/2024 08:21:02
24-050794 03/25/2024 19:45 OVERDOSE OR 1115-F2 CALLE LA RESOLANA B251  AA  03/25/2024 20:01:58
24-050796 03/25/2024 19:49 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  NC  03/25/2024 21:04:18
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24-050798 03/25/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B210  R   03/25/2024 21:07:45
24-050800 03/25/2024 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 30 CALLE PRADO B290  NC  03/25/2024 20:40:42
24-050801 03/25/2024 20:01 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  CNR 03/25/2024 21:10:10
24-050802 03/25/2024 20:06 MV ACCIDENT 6151-163 AIRPORT RD B404  CNI 03/25/2024 21:11:32
24-050806 03/25/2024 20:13 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  03/25/2024 20:30:03
24-050807 03/25/2024 20:16 VICIOUS ANIMAL 4712 VISTA DEL SOL S501  R   03/25/2024 21:26:48
24-050814 03/25/2024 20:35 SUSPICIOUS 3600 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  03/25/2024 21:38:41
24-050817 03/25/2024 20:41 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD C217  NC  03/25/2024 21:09:56
24-050822 03/25/2024 20:51 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD B210  R   03/26/2024 01:22:55
24-050823 03/25/2024 20:53 DISORDERLY 668-E10 ALTA VISTA ST C220  NR  03/25/2024 21:40:23
24-050826 03/25/2024 21:01 WELFARE ZUNI ST/TESUQUE DR C277  NC  03/25/2024 21:50:35
24-050828 03/25/2024 21:13 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  SUP 03/25/2024 21:48:23
24-050834 03/25/2024 21:33 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  NR  03/25/2024 22:37:16
24-050842 03/25/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  NC  03/25/2024 22:26:30
24-050845 03/25/2024 22:10 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C300  NC  03/25/2024 22:51:47
24-050847 03/25/2024 22:12 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C223  NR  03/25/2024 22:24:27
24-050852 03/25/2024 22:17 TRAFFIC STOP 76 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  VW  03/25/2024 22:20:47
24-050853 03/25/2024 22:21 DISORDERLY 1252 GALLEGOS LN C212  CNR 03/25/2024 22:38:07
24-050855 03/25/2024 22:24 TRAFFIC STOP E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST C277  VW  03/25/2024 22:27:44
24-050856 03/25/2024 22:26 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD C235  AS  03/25/2024 23:06:14
24-050860 03/25/2024 22:35 SUSPICIOUS 990 W CORDOVA RD C241  CNR 03/25/2024 22:51:07
24-050862 03/25/2024 22:36 CHECK 126 N GUADALUPE ST C246  AS  03/25/2024 22:47:46
24-050864 03/25/2024 22:37 ASSISTING 106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C277  AA  03/25/2024 22:45:50
24-050870 03/25/2024 22:58 WEAPONS OR 4977 AGUA FRIA ST C60   NC  03/25/2024 23:26:21
24-050871 03/25/2024 22:59 MV ACCIDENT 6151 AIRPORT RD C241  MVC 03/26/2024 00:34:57
24-050872 03/25/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 19 CALLE PRADO C235  NR  03/25/2024 23:49:31
24-050874 03/25/2024 23:01 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST C220  AS  03/26/2024 00:07:01
24-050879 03/25/2024 23:11 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA C212  VW  03/25/2024 23:14:30
24-050881 03/25/2024 23:12 WELFARE 210 DON GASPAR AVE C277  R   03/26/2024 04:40:33
24-050883 03/25/2024 23:22 DISORDERLY 4320 CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  03/25/2024 23:28:26
24-050888 03/25/2024 23:36 CLOSE PATROL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C246  NC  03/26/2024 00:02:49
24-050889 03/25/2024 23:37 DOMESTIC 3450-221 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   03/26/2024 01:49:02
24-050896 03/25/2024 23:57 OFFICER RUFINA ST/SILER RD C212  NC  03/26/2024 00:20:14

Total Number of Events Listed: 192
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COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/25/2024 - 3/25/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-003319 03/25/2024 00:07 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 00:08 CRIMTRES 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/25/2024 00:45 SUSPPER 2826 CALLE DE ORIENTE C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/25/2024 01:09 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/25/2024 01:38 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 01:45 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 02:30 ALARMBU
S

1807-105 SECOND ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 02:48 TRAFFIC 851 SAINT MICHAELS DR C60   DURAN, JEREMY L

03/25/2024 02:50 ATLMVEH SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/25/2024 04:00 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

03/25/2024 04:25 TRAFFIC 3281 CERRILLOS RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 04:46 CLOSEPA 3503 ZAFARANO DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 04:50 CLOSEPA 2939 VIAJE PAVO REAL C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 05:35 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/25/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 06:41 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD A228  ROMERO, DERICK

03/25/2024 06:54 WELFARE 4320-100 CERRILLOS RD I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/25/2024 06:57 CLOSEPA 3495-BLK ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/25/2024 07:00 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/25/2024 07:06 MVANONI
N

HOSPITAL DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/25/2024 07:15 NARCOTIC 3357 CERRILLOS RD A228  ROMERO, DERICK

03/25/2024 07:18 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-003320 03/25/2024 07:21 BURGLAR
Y

3537 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/25/2024 07:23 SUSPVEH 3221-A RODEO RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 07:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/25/2024 07:35 911HU   2701 SAWMILL RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 07:44 TRAFFIC 2621 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/25/2024 07:52 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 07:53 MVANONI
N

GONZALES RD/CALLE 
LEJANO

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/25/2024 08:01 STANDBY 539-1/2 JUANITA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

Report Generated: 03/26/2024 13:39:12 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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03/25/2024 08:08 ALARMBU
S

1160 PARKWAY DR A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 08:20 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A228  ROMERO, DERICK

03/25/2024 08:22 BARKING 15 LA VELA RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/25/2024 08:34 WELFARE 4706 AIRPORT RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

03/25/2024 08:36 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 08:45 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CENTER DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 09:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-003321 03/25/2024 09:06 ROA     1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 09:15 DISORDER 1214 CAMINO CARLOS REY A228  ROMERO, DERICK

03/25/2024 09:16 FOLLOWU
P

209 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 09:21 ROA     1703 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-003322 03/25/2024 09:40 BURGLAR
Y

1414 MACLOVIA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 09:46 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 09:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/25/2024 09:59 ALARMBU
S

644 DON GASPAR AVE A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/25/2024 10:04 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/25/2024 10:13 FOLLOWU
P

3533 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-003323 03/25/2024 10:21 SUSPPER 2020-A7 CALLE LORCA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/25/2024 10:25 RAL     RUFINA ST/JOSHUA LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/25/2024 10:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A228  ROMERO, DERICK

03/25/2024 10:36 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 10:41 SUSPPER 1001 LOPEZ ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 10:48 RAL     LOPEZ LN/RUFINA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/25/2024 10:56 ALARMCH
E

503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 10:58 DISORDER 2800 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

03/25/2024 11:06 ANIMAL  5999-24 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 11:10 AMBULAN
C

100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

03/25/2024 11:28 MVAHIT  3991-1014 CAMINO JULIANA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/25/2024 11:33 DISORDER 6417-104 AIRPORT RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 11:34 ANIMAL  4650-A AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2024-003324 03/25/2024 11:34 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/25/2024 11:35 ANIMAL  1326-7 LUJAN ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/25/2024 11:38 WELFARE 1130 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 11:38 CLOSEPA 153 PASEO DE PERALTA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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2024-003325 03/25/2024 11:47 SUSPPER 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 11:49 DISORDER 402 CAMINO MARIA FELEZ I104  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/25/2024 11:59 WELFARE 1130 ARROYO CHAMISO RD B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 12:09 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

03/25/2024 12:11 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 12:15 ANIMAL  1100 SUNSHINE WAY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 12:25 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/25/2024 12:27 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-003326 03/25/2024 12:29 CARDIAC 1242 MADRID RD B231  WHITE, COREY

03/25/2024 12:31 RAL     WASHINGTON AVE/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-003330 03/25/2024 12:32 LARCENY 1411 FOURTH ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 12:44 WELFARE 2325-302 CERRILLOS RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 12:50 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/25/2024 12:56 DISORDER 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2024-003327 03/25/2024 12:56 SUSPPER 1414 MACLOVIA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

03/25/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA 6151 AIRPORT RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 13:05 NEIGHBOR 1253 SENDA DEL VALLE A228  ROMERO, DERICK

2024-003328 03/25/2024 13:11 RAL     241 WASHINGTON AVE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2024-003333 03/25/2024 13:13 CRIDAMM
V

5701 HERRERA DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/25/2024 13:13 DISORDER CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 13:34 ALARMRE
S

1941 W ALAMEDA ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 13:34 ITEMLF  CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/25/2024 13:35 NARCOTIC 3200 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/25/2024 13:41 CLOSEPA 2530 YUCCA ST B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/25/2024 13:45 CHILDMV 1299-213 ZEPOL RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2024-003332 03/25/2024 13:47 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2024-003329 03/25/2024 13:49 SUSPPER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 13:59 PSYCH   113 E PALACE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

03/25/2024 13:59 ASSTPUBL 23 CALLE PRADO B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 14:20 DISORDER 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 14:37 DISORDER 540 W CORDOVA RD A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 14:38 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/25/2024 14:42 TRAFHAZ S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/25/2024 14:44 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 14:47 PSYCH   1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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03/25/2024 14:53 AMBULAN
C

1316 LUANA ST A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 14:54 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

03/25/2024 15:12 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/25/2024 15:13 911HU   753 CERRILLOS RD B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/25/2024 15:15 RAL     2721 GALISTEO CT S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/25/2024 15:23 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/25/2024 15:26 DISORDER 1224 CALLE LA RESOLANA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/25/2024 15:28 INJANIMA 4353 AIRPORT RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 15:32 CLOSEPA 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 15:34 WELFARE 4448 PASEO DEL SOL K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/25/2024 15:45 RAL     2643 VIA BERRENDA S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

03/25/2024 15:50 AMBULAN
C

100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/25/2024 15:52 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

03/25/2024 16:02 WELFARE 2308 CERRILLOS RD B245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

03/25/2024 16:03 FRAUD   100 CATRON ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/25/2024 16:06 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 16:07 ANIMAL  2235 CALLE CACIQUE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 16:13 DISORDER 2412 CERRILLOS RD B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 16:15 ALARMRE
S

941 NICOLE PL A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

03/25/2024 16:19 MVAINJUR BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/25/2024 16:22 MVAINJUR RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2024-003335 03/25/2024 16:22 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/25/2024 16:28 DISORDER 1308 CLARK RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2024-003331 03/25/2024 16:34 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

03/25/2024 16:42 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/25/2024 16:59 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

03/25/2024 17:10 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 17:13 FOLLOWU
P

5400 BECKNER RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/25/2024 17:17 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/25/2024 17:24 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
NAVIDAD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2024-003334 03/25/2024 17:24 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 17:35 DISORDER 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 17:39 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/25/2024 17:39 ANIMWELF 7 W PRINCE RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE
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03/25/2024 17:41 PARKED  ALAMO DR/LAS MANANITAS A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

2024-003336 03/25/2024 17:54 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/25/2024 17:56 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/25/2024 17:57 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2024-003337 03/25/2024 17:58 STABGSW 3004 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/25/2024 17:59 STALLEDM RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/25/2024 18:03 PARKED  118 MURALES RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

03/25/2024 18:07 PARKED  490 BISHOPS LODGE RD A402  MARTINEZ, MARCOS

03/25/2024 18:13 TRAFFIC SAN LORENZO DR/SIRINGO 
RD

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/25/2024 18:15 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

2024-003341 03/25/2024 18:17 SIMPASLT 3537 ZAFARANO DR C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/25/2024 18:26 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/KATHRYN AVE I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/25/2024 18:37 TRAFFIC 2714 ALAMOSA DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/25/2024 18:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE 
ENSENADA

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2024-003338 03/25/2024 19:00 VICIOUS 4516 CAMINO VERDE S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 19:03 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/25/2024 19:05 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/ALICIA ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/25/2024 19:17 TRAFFIC 1308 HICKOX ST I20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

03/25/2024 19:18 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

03/25/2024 19:23 DISORDER 1911 SAINT MICHAELS DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 19:33 DISORDER 7244 VUELTA DE LA LUZ C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/25/2024 19:40 LARCENY 6629 AIRPORT RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/25/2024 19:40 DISORDER 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 19:41 ANIMAL  501-D202 W ZIA RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

03/25/2024 19:45 OVERDOS
E

1115-F2 CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/25/2024 19:49 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2024-003339 03/25/2024 19:57 DOMESTIC 6321-3 JAGUAR DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 20:00 CLOSEPA 30 CALLE PRADO B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/25/2024 20:01 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

03/25/2024 20:06 MVAHIT  6151-163 AIRPORT RD B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

03/25/2024 20:13 WELFARE BACA ST/CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2024-003340 03/25/2024 20:16 VICIOUS 4712 VISTA DEL SOL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

03/25/2024 20:35 SUSPPER 3600 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/25/2024 20:41 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD C217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2024-003342 03/25/2024 20:51 DOMESTIC 3933 FAIRLY RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

03/25/2024 20:53 DISORDER 668-E10 ALTA VISTA ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT
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03/25/2024 21:01 WELFARE ZUNI ST/TESUQUE DR C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 21:13 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

03/25/2024 21:33 WELFARE 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/25/2024 22:10 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD C300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

03/25/2024 22:12 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/25/2024 22:17 TRAFFIC 76 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

03/25/2024 22:21 DISORDER 1252 GALLEGOS LN C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

03/25/2024 22:24 TRAFFIC E PALACE AVE/OTERO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 22:26 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/25/2024 22:35 SUSPPER 990 W CORDOVA RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 22:36 ALARMBU
S

126 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

03/25/2024 22:37 AMBULAN
C

106 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 22:58 WEAPON  4977 AGUA FRIA ST C60   DURAN, JEREMY L

03/25/2024 22:59 MVANONI
N

6151 AIRPORT RD C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

03/25/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 19 CALLE PRADO C235  HULLEY, BRANNON

03/25/2024 23:01 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

03/25/2024 23:11 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2024-003343 03/25/2024 23:12 WELFARE 210 DON GASPAR AVE C277  LUCERO, ROBERT

03/25/2024 23:22 DISORDER 4320 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/25/2024 23:36 CLOSEPA 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2024-003344 03/25/2024 23:37 DOMESTIC 3450-221 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

03/25/2024 23:57 ASSTDEPT RUFINA ST/SILER RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

Total Number of Events Listed:  192
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